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Sono state sommate le 2 migliori prestazioni su 4 manches disputate -  Two best results on four manche 
 

 

Eco Expert - 7 celle 
1°  Jaro Kremser Slovenia 69 / 12’08” 
2°  Mirko Iannarelli Italia (Roma) 69 / 12’11” 
3° Marco Iannarelli Italia (Roma) 67 / 12’14” 
4° Mario De Nicola Italia (Roma) 64 / 12’09” 
5° Pino Pulicanò Italia (Firenze) 61 / 12’12” 
6° Josef Weigand Germania 57 / 12’06” 
7° Graziano Gianoli Svizzera 55 / 12’13” 
8° Sergio Casini Italia (Firenze) 36 / 12’09” 
 
 
Mono 1 - 7 celle 
1° Karl Petzoldt Germania 42 / 12’21” 
2° Giuseppino Pulicanò Italia (Firenze) 42 / 12’37” 
3° Gherardo Mioc Italia (Firenze) 41 / 12’14” 
4°  Gerhard Wolk Germania 41 / 12’22” 
5° Leonardo Bricci Italia (Firenze) 40 / 12’13” 
6° Andrea Capetta Italia (Genova) 39 / 12’27” 
7° Urs Schaller Italia (Firenze) 39 / 12’30” 
8° Claudio Castagnetti Italia (Reggio E.) 38 / 12’21” 
9° Josef Weigand Germania 38 / 12’30” 
10° Willibald Magerl Germania 37 / 12’41” 
11°  Wilmer Magnanini Italia (Reggio E.) 35 / 12’27” 
12° Massimo Archinti  Italia (Milano) 30 / 12’00” 
13° Piero Siragusa Italia (Arezzo) 30 / 12’13” 
14° Wolfgang Michalek Austria 28 / 12’17” 
15° Simone Magnanini Italia (Reggio E.) 37 / 12’31” 
 
 
Mono 2 - 12 celle 
1°    Roberto Bigi Italia (Reggio E.) 54 / 12’29”  
2°    Karl Petzoldt Germania 52 / 12’12” 
3°    Andrea Capetta Italia (Genova) 52 / 12’29” 
4°    Isacco Fornaciari Italia (Reggio E.) 50 / 12’21” 
5°    Simone Magnanini Italia (Reggio E.) 48 / 12’10” 
6°    Claudio Castagnetti Italia (Reggio E.) 46 / 12’24” 
7° Michele Intranuovo Italia (Siracusa) 44 / 12’05” 
8° Mauro Montanari Italia (Reggio E.) 40 / 12’16” 
9° Riccardo Mongiu Italia (Firenze) 40 / 12’20” 
10° Wolfgang Michalek Austria 39 / 12’21” 
11° Michele Camurri Italia (Reggio E.) 35 / 12’03” 
12°  Corrado Signorino Italia (Siracusa) 34 / 12’35” 
13° Massimo Conti Italia (Firenze) 23 / 12’02” 
14° Alessio Griffini Italia (Milano) 15 / 12’23”  
15° Peter Klancar Slovenia 03 / 12’00” 
15° Marco Iannarelli Italia (Roma) 03 / 12’00” 
17° Urs Schaller Italia (Firenze) 01 / 12’00” 



Hydro 1 - 7 celle 
1°   Gerhard Wolk Germania 45 / 10’21” 
2°   Roberto Lenci Italia (Roma) 44 / 10’26” 
3°   Gherardo Mioc Italia (Firenze) 42 / 10’10” 
4°   Sergio Casini Italia (Firenze) 42 / 10’18” 
5° Leonardo Poggesi Italia (Firenze) 39 / 10’14” 
6° Josef Weigand Germania 39 / 10’18” 
7° Piero Siragusa Italia (Arezzo) 38 / 10’35” 
8° Peter Klancar Slovenia 38 / 10’09” 
9° Mario De Nicola Italia (Roma) 37 / 10’08” 
10° Antonio Mirabelli Italia (Roma) 36 / 10’03” 
11° Giuseppino Pulicanò Italia (Firenze) 36 / 10’12” 
12° Wilmer Magnanini Italia (Reggio E.) 34 / 10’16” 
13° Franco Barbieri Italia (Reggio E.) 32 / 10’00” 
14° Leonardo Bricci Italia (Firenze) 31 / 10’15” 
15° Willibald Magerl Germania 28 / 10’05” 
16° Stefano Franceschini Italia (Lucca) 25 / 10’07” 
17° Alessandro Moracci Italia (Firenze) 24 / 10’00” 
18° Jaro Kremser Slovenia 23 / 10’00” 
19° Riccardo Mongiu Italia (Firenze) 19 / 10’00” 
20° Miha Vidmar Slovenia 18 / 10’14” 
21° Gregor Verbic Slovenia 12 / 10’00” 
22° Mikhail Trofimov Russia 05 / 10’00” 
23° Roberto Faccini Italia (Reggio E.) 02 / 10’00” 
24°  Ivan Eroshok Russia 01 / 10’00” 
 
 
 
Hydro 2 - 12 celle 
1° Roberto Bigi Italia (Reggio E.) 46 / 10’08” 
2°  Massimo Conti Itala (Firenze) 46 / 10’16” 
3° Willibald Magerl Germania 43 / 10’15” 
4° Mirko Iannarelli Italia (Roma) 42 / 10’16” 
5° Roberto Lenci Italia (Roma) 42 / 10’35” 
6° Antonio Mirabelli Italia (Roma) 33 / 10’00” 
7° Graziano Gianoli Svizzera 28 / 10’00” 
8° Gerhard Wolk Germania 19 / 10’00” 
9° Ivan Eroshok Russia 14 / 10’00” 
10° Jaro Kremser Slovenia 14 / 10’00” 
11°   Mikhail Trofimov Russia 01 / 10’00” 
 
 
 
Formula 1 - 3.5 cc. 
1°  Isacco Fornaciari Italia (Reggio E.) 34 / 10’11” 
2° Michele Camurri Italia (Reggio E.) 31 / 10’13” 
3° Ezio Sardini Italia (Reggio E.) 31 / 10’31” 
4° Roberto Faccini Italia (Reggio E.) 24 / 10’05” 
5° Massimo Archinti Italia (Milano) 17 / 10’00” 
    


